Accommodation Excise Tax Certificate - FANNIN COUNTY, GEORGIA

Fannin County, Georgia Questions: 706-258-5171

Administrative Fee: \$250.00 Make Checks Payable to: Fannin County Board of Commissioners Return Payment & Registration to: Fannin County Lodging Division 400 West Main Street, Suite 100 Blue Ridge, GA 30513

		REGIS	FRATION DATE:	
Busine	ess Name:			
Owner	Name:			
Owner	s Mailing Address:			
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Owners	s Telephone Number:			
Owners	s Email Address:			
RENTA	AL PROPERTY ADDRESS:			
CITY: _		Parcel Number:		
TELEP	HONE NUMBER at STVR:			
Local F	Point of Contact / Name:			
Address:		Cell Number:		
Point o	of Contact Email Address:			
Who R	emits your lodging tax? Chec	k the appropriate box and list th	ne name of the company remitting your tax b	<u>elow</u>
	Marketplace Facilitator:			_
	Management Co.:			
	Tax Compliance Co.:			_
	Property Owner:			_
	** Note: Select "Property C	Owner" ONLY if you are ta	king direct or private rentals	

Short Term Vacation Rental Standards and General Requirements:

How many STVR properties does the owner currently offer as short-term rentals in Fannin County?						
Number of Dwelling Units Per Property:						
Number of Bedrooms per unit:						
Total Maximum Occupancy per unit:						
911 Address Marker Installed at STVR Location:	Yes:	No:				
STVR Cabin Info Sheet Provided by owner with application	n: Yes:	No:				
Owner or authorized agent signature required. An authorized agent may only be the representative of a licensed management company under contract with the owner. In making this application, you confirm the owner has read the ordinance, understands the requirements for STVR owners, and agrees to comply with the terms listed in the Short-Term Vacation Ordinance of Fannin County, Georgia. The information provided will be made available to the office of the Fannin County Tax Assessors for the purpose of assessing personal property tax in accordance with the provisions of O.C.G.A. 48-2-16 and 48-13-50 through 48-13-63. Note: Properties located in the incorporated City of Blue Ridge, must register with the City of Blue Ridge City.						
Signature of owner or authorized agent:						
Printed Name:						